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Sarangi Social Enterprise Inc - Profit and Loss

 

Profit and Loss
Sarangi Social Enterprise Inc

For the 12 months ended 30 June 2021

 Jun-21 Jun-20 Jun-19 YTD

Income

Donations 2,364.05 19,317.32 818.00 2,364.05

Sales 12,463.43 15,345.59 178.92 12,463.43

Total Income 14,827.48 34,662.91 996.92 14,827.48

Less Cost of Sales

Cost of Goods Sold 589.74 438.80 0.00 589.74

Total Cost of Sales 589.74 438.80 0.00 589.74

Gross Profit 14,237.74 34,224.11 996.92 14,237.74

Less Operating Expenses

Bank Fees 0.00 0.00 (0.09) 0.00

Consulting & Accounting 73.31 1,200.00 605.00 73.31

Donations to Nepal 15,434.01 48,183.24 17,815.05 15,434.01

Filing fees 0.00 0.00 57.80 0.00

Freight & Courier 44.00 113.14 0.00 44.00

Insurance 0.00 574.60 0.00 0.00

Product development 0.00 358.12 812.85 0.00

Telephone & Internet 609.60 0.00 0.00 609.60

Total Operating Expenses 16,160.92 50,429.10 19,290.61 16,160.92

Net Profit (1,923.18) (16,204.99) (18,293.69) (1,923.18)
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Cash Summary
Sarangi Social Enterprise Inc

For the 12 months ended 30 June 2021
Excluding GST

 Jun 2021 Jun 2020 Jun 2019

Income

Donations 2,364.05 19,317.32 818.00

Sales 12,463.43 15,345.59 178.92

Total Income 14,827.48 34,662.91 996.92

Less Operating Expenses

Bank Fees 0.00 0.00 (0.09)

Consulting & Accounting 73.31 1,200.00 605.00

Cost of Goods Sold 589.74 438.80 0.00

Donations to Nepal 15,434.01 48,183.24 17,815.05

Filing fees 0.00 0.00 57.80

Freight & Courier 44.00 113.14 0.00

Insurance 0.00 574.60 0.00

Product development 0.00 358.12 812.85

Telephone & Internet 609.60 0.00 0.00

Total Operating Expenses 16,750.66 50,867.90 19,290.61

Operating Surplus (Deficit) (1,923.18) (16,204.99) (18,293.69)

Plus Non Operating Movements

Loan 2,250.00 16,642.13 18,301.50

Total Non Operating Movements 2,250.00 16,642.13 18,301.50

GST Movements

GST Inputs (68.29) (154.92) 0.00

GST Outputs 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Balance Sheet
Sarangi Social Enterprise Inc

As at 30 June 2021

 30 Jun 2021 30 Jun 2020 30 Jun 2019

Assets

Bank

Sarangi Social Enterprise Inc 548.56 290.03 7.81

Total Bank 548.56 290.03 7.81

Total Assets 548.56 290.03 7.81

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

GST (223.21) (154.92) 0.00

Total Current Liabilities (223.21) (154.92) 0.00

Non-Current Liabilities

Loan 37,193.63 34,943.63 18,301.50

Total Non-Current Liabilities 37,193.63 34,943.63 18,301.50

Total Liabilities 36,970.42 34,788.71 18,301.50

Net Assets (36,421.86) (34,498.68) (18,293.69)

Equity
Current Year Earnings (1,923.18) (16,204.99) (18,293.69)

Retained Earnings (34,498.68) (18,293.69) 0.00

Total Equity (36,421.86) (34,498.68) (18,293.69)
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